
Atletico Pè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Squarcialupi Michele (06/823) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 3 6

Del Corto Paolo (06/231) 4 6 4 1 4 3 2 3 2 6 1 0

Morella Leonardo (06/1315) 1 3 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 7 4 4

Puggioni Marcello (06/235) 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 2 1 3 6

Del Corto Davide (06/234) 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3

Chimenti  Luca (06/1640) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Baldi  Andrea (06/1639) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Cascini Roberto (06/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Squarcialupi Michele 06/823 19 23 1,21

Del Corto Paolo 06/231 17 19 1,12

Morella Leonardo 06/1315 17 17 1,00

Puggioni Marcello 06/235 15 9 0,60

Del Corto Davide 06/234 12 7 0,58

Chimenti  Luca 06/1640 5 6 1,20

Baldi  Andrea 06/1639 8 4 0,50

Cascini Roberto 06/232 3 0 0,00

Bulls Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Fiore Amedeo (06/355) 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 2 0 4 8

Pepi Maicol (06/354) 4 4 4 11 4 2 4 11 2 0 2 6

Moretti Nicolas (06/357) 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 9 4 1 4 6

Moroni Francesco (06/1199) 4 12 4 0 4 1 4 9 4 3 4 3

Mamo Raman (06/691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2

Castano Dario (06/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiore Amedeo 06/355 22 36 1,64

Pepi Maicol 06/354 20 34 1,70

Moretti Nicolas 06/357 24 28 1,17

Moroni Francesco 06/1199 24 28 1,17

Mamo Raman 06/691 6 7 1,17

Castano Dario 06/356 0 0 0,00

Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 3 9 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 11 2 6

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 4 8 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 10 0 0

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 4 8 4 8 2 4 2 0 4 10 2 3

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 3 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 6 2 3

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 3

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 1 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 2

Bisacconi Marco (06/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 21 53 2,52

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 14 34 2,43

Zavagli Marco 06/293 18 33 1,83

Minucci Roger 06/291 14 29 2,07

Paggini Daniele 06/292 12 24 2,00

Agostini Matteo 06/294 8 9 1,12

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 13 7 0,54

Bisacconi Marco 06/772 0 0 0,00

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 4 1 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 6

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 3

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 4

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 3

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 24 51 2,12

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 24 40 1,67

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 24 37 1,54

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 12 21 1,75

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 12 20 1,67

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 0 0 0,00


